
Public Auction Register SAT JUL 12 - 9AM 29th An-
nual Carnage Auction, Wag-
onland Barn, 259 South St
Bemardston, Mass 9.00 am
in the field - horse and farm-Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week's publication
Internet Sale Register will be updated

by Friday at 12Noon

ing related items. Early after-
noon under the tent horse
and dnving accessones &

40-60 carnages and sleighs

Public Auction
For Paradise Equipment

Monday May 26, 2003
At: Paradise Sales Barn, Paradise, PA

9AM

Directions: Approximately 8 miles east ofLancaster, PA on route 30 turn
on Meadow Lane to sale on right.
Forklifts (To Be Sold At 11 AM); 2000 Bobcat Skid steer Loader Diesel;
JLG 60’ 4-wheel drive boom lift; 1997 McElrath 10 ton 23’ gooseneck trail-
er; 24’ box trailer; 18’ sea Ray Boat & Trailer; Fiatalhs Wheel Loader; 1996
Hyster 15,5001b, 2-stage, pneumatic tires, diesel; 1995 Hyster 15,5001b
cushion tires, 2-stage, Ipg; 1995 Hyster 13,5001 b cushion tires, 2-stage, Ipg;
1996 Hyster 12,0001 b cushion tires, 3-stage, Ipg; 1998 Hyster 12,0001 b 3-
stage, side/shift, cushion tires, Ipg; 1998 Hyster 10,0001b, 3-stage, side/shift,
cushion tires, Ipg; 1997 10,0001 b 2-stage, cushion tires, Ipg; A/C tractor lift,
70001b, 2-stage, gas; Yale 80001 b pneumatic tires, 2-stage, Ipg; Hyster
60001 b 3-stage, pneumatic tires, Ipg; (2) 1999 Hyster 50001 b 3-stage,
Cushion tires, side/shift, Ipg; Hyster 50001 b 2-stage, cushion tires, Ipg;
Hyster 50001 b 2-stage, pneumatic tires, Ipg; Clark 50001 b 3-stage, cushion
tires, Ipg; Yale 50001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, Ipg; Hyster 50001 b quad mast
cushion tires, 36-volt electric; Cat 50001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, 36-volt
electric; A/C 40001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, Ipg; Baker 50001 b 3-stage,
Cushion tires, 36-volt electric; Clark 50001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, 36-volt
electric; (2) Yale 40001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, Lpg; (2) Clark 40001 b 3-
stage, cushion tires, lpg; A/C 40001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, lpg; Hyster
40001 b 2-stage, cushion tires, 36-volt electric; Cat 40001 b 2-stage, cushion
tires, lpg; TCM 30001 b 2-stage, pneumatic tires, lpg; Hyster 40001 b 2-stage,
cushion tires, 36-volt electric; 1999 Komatsu 30001 b 3-stage, side/shift,
cushion tires, lpg; Yale 30001 b 3-stage, side/shift, cushion tires, lpg; 1997
Nissan 30001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, lpg; Hyster 30001 b 2-stage pneumatic
tires, 3-wheel, lpg; Clark 30001 b 3-stage, side/shift, 3-wheel, 36-volt; A/C
25001 b 2-stage, cushion tires, lpg; Yale 30001 b order picker; Crown 35001b
reach truck; Raymond 30001 b straddle truck; (2) cat 30001 b order pickers;
Pallet Jacks; Forklift Accessories; Genie Model V-2470RT Scissor lift;
Ingersoll Rand pull behind air compressor with Deutz diesel; Bemis light
tower with Lister Diesel; Brillion Spreader; Scraifer; Clark 30001 b 83/130
mast, Cushion tires; lpg; 1998 Clark 60001 b Pneumatic tires, 79/117 mast,
lpg (1200hrs); 1995 Nissan 50001 b pneumatic tires, 83/188 mast, Diesel;
1989 Yale 30001 b 3-stage, cushion tires, lpg; 1998 Clark 50001 b Pneumatic
tires, 85/130 mast, diesel; Cat 50001 b 85/130 mast, Pneumatic tires, gas;
1990 crown Order Picker, 107/240mast; (3) 17’ Siccors Lifts; Hyster 80001b
3-stage, Pneumatic tires, side/shift; Clark electric forklift; Hyster gas fork-
lift; Diesel arrow board Sign.
Metal & WoodworkingEquipment: SCMI Model FI-320 10’ Sliding table
saw; Timesaver 37” Wide Belt Sander; 30” sheet metal roll with 6-1/2”
rolls; Single Phase Airco wire feed welder; Miller 3-phase welder; Press
break tooling; 36” 2-drum sander; Porter 16” Jointer; Delta Scroll saw;
Delta Disc/Belt Sander; Porter 1-1/2” Shaper; Delta Unisaw; Baxter-
Whitney 12” table saw; Dewalt 12” Radial arm saw; Oliver 20” planer; Yates
American Model Y-3 Jig Saw; Rockwell 12/14 tilting arbor saw; Delta 10”
table saw; Porter 10” belt sanders; Powermatic Model 90 Wood Lathe; Delta
buffers; Powermatic Model 60 Jointer; Craftsman 10” table saws;
Powermatic 12” Planer; Oakley Moel R99 Edge Sander; 6” edge sander; 9”
edge sander; Baxter Rotary Sahper; Greenlee #lB2 edge sander; Bursgreen
12” table saw; (20) Drill Presses; single end Drum Sander; Porter Hydracut
saw; American Rip Saw; Air Clamps; 25 ton punch press; Mas VR4ARadial
Drill; Do-All Model 1613-3Vertical Band Saw; Yates American 30” Planer;
15 ton punch press; Chicago 48” Press Brake; 15-HpDust collector; (6) 2-
shp dust collectors; Timesaver 648 belt sander; Famco 3-1/2 Arbor Press;
Sheldon 12x 36 Lathe; clausing 15 x 48 Lathe; South Bend 16 x 60 Lathe;
Greenard#4 Arbor Press; Holz Compound Miti Saw; Delta Shaper; Lebond
17 x 66 lathe, J&L Optical Comparator; Lehmann 24 x 120 Lathe; Avey

radial Drill; Do-All 3513-1 Vertical band saw; Lodge & Shipley 14 x 48
Lathe; Bradford 16 x 36 Lathe; Microv Optical Comparator with Acu-Rite
111 digital Readout; Zero Blast cabinet with dust collector and reclaimer;
Do-All 21 'x 60 Lathe with 3-1/4” hole thru; Cinnati Vertical milling
machine; Empire 36 x 48 sand blast cabinet with dust collector and relaimer;
Cincinnati #2ML Milling Machine; Racine Power hacksaw; Delta 6” belt
sanders 48” Hand sheet metal break; 5’ 45 ton Press Brake; Ammco 4000
brake Lathe; Reed Prentice lathe w/tooling; Surface Grinder; Glass Bead
Cabinet; New 25 Ton Ironworker.
Miscellaneous: Shrink Wrap Machine; 135 KW Generator w/Mercedes
Diesel: 12 ton shop crane; Speedair 5-hp compressor; Quincy Model Q350
Compressor; gardner-denver Model ECHSHD compressor; Pallets of sand-
blast grit and glass shot; Brentfird 3-phase inverters; Cincinnati thermal
transfer units; Hotsy hot water high pressure washer; roto Bins; Mix Master
explosion proff mixer; Tinius olsen impact tester; Bostitch wire stitchers;
Hydraulic units; Parts washers; Parts tumblers; Air and Electic Hoist;
Buehler Abrasive Cutter; warehouse ladders; Lista Cabinets; Shelving;
Warehouse cabinets; Cardboard Boxes; Pegboard;Roller Conyver; banding
carts and banding; paint pumps; Air Tools; Rigid Tools; Large amount of
new truck and auto parts; flammable cabinets: troy Bill wheel horse tiller;
ACCO Industrial Lifters; Anver Load Lifters; Warehouse Carts; Pallets of
nails, nuts & bolts; casters; wheels; light fixtures; welding wire; motors;
stainless steel cable; Lots oftooling; Plumbing; electrical; hardware; Kubuto
engine; Hose reels and pumps; Propane tanks; Pressure washer; 2” pump; air
Tank; New and used Hydraulic Pumps, Hoses, and fittings.
Office Equipment: Desk, chairs, file cabinets, tables; drafting tables;
Cabinets; accessories

5% Buyers Premium
Visit our Web Site: www.paradiseequipment.net

For sales inquiries contact us at: sales@paradiseequipment.net or
call 717-687-5645

Terms By: Paradise Equipment, Larry Goolsby @ 717-687-5645
All Advertised Items Subject to Prior Sale

Cash or Honorable PA Check Only
All Announcements Sale Day Take Precedence Over AH Advertising,
o . Not Responsible for Accidents Food on Premises

Auctioneer: Mel Hoover AU-003111-L jBl
TTfl 717-354-8397 Home or 717-354-6431 Barn fl TT

9AM

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 24, 2003-837
FRI JUL 18 - 7PM Horse
and Tack Sales. Carlisle Live-
stock Market, Inc. 548 Alex-
ander Spnng Rd, Carlisle.
Market phone 717-249-4511,
Buyer's phone
717-249-0396, Fax
717-249-5507, Jim DeGaeta-
no - Home 717-249-2539

TUBS JUL 22 - Fed Cattle
Sales Carlisle Livestock Mar-
ket, Inc. 548 Alexander
Spnng Rd., Carlisle. Market
phone' 717-249-4511; Buy-
er's phone- 717-249-0396;
Fax: 717-249-5507, Jim De-
Gaetano - Home.
717-249-2359
WED JULY 23 - Farm equip
by Wolgemuth Auct Dennis
Wolgemuth #2357,

717-656-2947, fax
71 7-656-6011, hrttp /

www wolgemuth-auc-
tion com, email wolgemuth—-
auct@|uno com
FRI JULY 25. SAT JULY 26 -

10AM Construct & farm
mach , utility trucks & equip ,
passenger vehicles, trucks
1450 New York Ave, Wil-
mington, DE 302-573-5005
Nationwide Auct Sys

FRI JUL 25 - IPM State
Graded Feeder Pig Sales
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc 548 Alexander Spring
Rd , Carlisle Market phone
717-249-4511, Buyer's
phone 717-249-0396, Fax
717-249-5507; Jim DeGaeta-
no-Home 717-249-2359

AUCTION
OF VALUABLE
REAL ESTATE

FRI., EVE., MAY 30, 2003
Sale at 7:00 RM.

Located at 164 Wheatland Dr., Bowmansville,
Brecknock Twp., Garden Spot School District,
Lane. Co , PA. Turn off Rt. 625 in north end of
Bowmansville on Wheatland Dr. to sale.
LOT 90’ FRONTAGE, 177’DEEP M/L
2 Story Artificial Stone & Frame w/Siding
Dwelling. Attached 2 car garage w/work area,
outside entrance Kitchen w/built-in oak raised
panel cabinets, elect, stove, dining room w/glass
door leading to wooden deck, living room, hall-
way w/closet, 3 bedrooms w/closets, full bath
w/hnen closet, foyer w/open stairway to living
area & downstairs to large family room, bnck
hearth wpellet stove, glass door leading to patio,
full bath, laundry, entry to garage, elect, heat
pump, elect, water heater, central air, well w/pres-
sure system, U.V. light for well, public sewer,
nice landscaping & lawn. Open for inspection
Sat., May 10 & 17 from 2 00 to 4:00 p.m. or for
appointment call 717-445-0453. 10% down day
of sale, balance on or before July 14, 2003.

Terms by:
Adam T. & Tammy h. Lucey

Aucts
Robert E , Jeffrey R & Michael L Martin, 717-656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L Ranck
Jim Weaver, Atty

Auctioneer Phil Jacquier, Inc
„ „ ...

413/569-6421 wwwjacquie- WED
„

JU,L, - Hatfield
rauctions com °Pen Carlisle Livestock Mar-

ket, Inc 548 Alexander
SAT JUL 12 - 6:3OPM Cum- Spring Rd , Carlisle Market
berland Valley Tractor Pull- phone- 717-249-4511, Buy-
ers' Association Newville er's phone 717-249-0396,
Fairgrounds. 717-776-5762. Fax 717-249-5507; Jim De-
SUN JULY 13 -1133AM
Breeder's Sale, King's Auc- 717-249-2J59
lions, Burrows Road, West THUR. JUL 17 - 7PM Hem-
Wintield, NY, 315-822-5221 lock, NY 4-H Livestock sale
TUPS JULY 15 - 7PM Real tile Great Hemlock Fair
Estate, Tm Blue Rock'll P.mmgAuct 585-728-2520
Rd , Elverson, PA, by Homing FRI, JULY 18 - 6PM Horse
Farm Agency AU-2417-L sale. New Holland Sales
610-286-5183 Stables, Inc, 61 L,

717-354-4341

COMPLETE AUCTIONEERING SERVICE

PUBLIC AUCTION
WED., MAY 28,2003 @ 3:«« PM
Selling Tools, Shop Equipment,

& Household Items for
Neil Benner, Rd. Richfield, PA

DIRECTIONS: From Harrisburg take Rts. 11 &

15 north. Four miles north of Liverpool turn left
and travel north on Rt. 104. Continues to the inter-
section ofRt. 104 & Rt. 35. Turn left onto Rt. 35
and travel west/south and continue approx. 5
miles to just past Walter Stuck’s Lumber Co. Turn
right onto Ridge Road and travel to the top of the
hill. Turn right and travel up lane approx. 'A mile.
Bear left, auction just ahead. Signs posted.

TOOLS & SHOP EQUIPMENT
Bndgewood 8W609 planer, 22” x 24” W;
Craftsman 12” band saw; Bridgewood drill press,
8W2501F, Ihp; AMT 8” jointer, CT2OO;
Commercial band saw, shp, 34” throat; Grizzly
stand & buffer; Vertical drum sander w/extra
drums & spindles; 20” Disc sander MD 520; 36”
Lathe w/extra face plates; Porter cable compound
miter saw w/15’ table; Campbell Hausfield, 7.5hp,
80 Gallon 2 stage, vertical air compressor; 8”
Bench grinder; Grizzly dust collection system;
Grizzly table saw w/miter attachments; Total shop
TSIIO vacuum; Wheelhorse C-160 lawn tractor
w/mower deck & snow blade; Wheelbarrow;
Wooden stepladder; 20’ Aluminum ext. ladder;
Homelite XLI2 chain saw; Jackson lawn trailer;
Cub Cadet shredder/chipper; String trimmer; Cub
Cadet 826T, Bhp snow blower; Porta cable miter
chop saw w/table; Metal storage cabinets; Spray
Boss 12 volt power sprayer; Homelite push
mower; DR shp trimmer mower; Floor jack;
Homelite leaf blower; Lots of bar & pipe clamps;
Wooden clamps; Comer clamps; Dremel tool;
Miter box; Craftsman Dado head; Drill bits;
Ryobi router; Walnut lumber.

www.hassmgerandcourtney.com
KENNETH E. HASSINGER
RR 02, Box 985

NEIL A. COURTNEY
R.D. #1 Box 239

McClure, PA 17841 uiui Richfield, PA 17086
(570)658-3536 388 (570 539-8791
AU-001532-L All-002651-L

REDDING AUCTION SERVICE

www.reddingauction.com
Outstanding Large Farm Equipment

Dispersal-14 Tractors - Large
Amount Farm Equipment

Trucks - Harvester Silos w/Unloaders
Feeder Track - Large Lot Grain Bins

Grain Dryer - Butcher Equipment
Estate of Earl L. Livingston - Deceased
The undersigned executor will sell at public auc-

tion on farm site - located from US Route 15 - in
Dillsburg, PA take South Chestnut Street to and
onto Old York Road - go 2.5 miles to farm site - or
from US Route 30 in West York, PA - take Route
74 through Dover, PA and onto Rossville, contin-
ue straight onto Old York Road and sale site - on

MONDAY; MAY 26 - 8:30AM
“For complete listing - contact auction service

or log-on to our web-site address below”
Auctioneer’s Note: This life-long collection from
the large farming operation of Mr. Livingston -

will be on of the largest farm dispersals this year-
Much of this equipment is as new - all has been
very well cared for and all is field ready. Farmers
& anyone lookingfor machinery or contents of
this large dispersal - Do not miss!
Sale inspection - Saturday, Sunday & sale day -

(May 24th, 25th, & 26th)!
Terms - Cash or approved check - out of
state checks must have bank letter of credit for
this auction.
Refreshment rights reserved

ESTATE OF EARL L. LIVINGSTON ■ DECEASED
PNC Bank - PA - Executor
Linda J.Lundberg - Asst. Vice President
Redding Auction Service

C. DAVID REDDING - AUCTIONEER - PA
LICENSE NO. AU-00742-L
GETTYSBURG, PA - PH: 717-334-6941
Info. Site & Pictures - www.reddingauction.com

PUBLIC AUCTION
Farm Machinery, Dairy Cattle, etc.
At Fraley’s Dairy Complex 3 miles E of

Muncy, Pa. Along Kepner Hill Road.

FRI. EVE MAY 30, 2003
Starting 6:00 PM w/machinery

FARMER # 1: FSA Deal from Union County:
Case 870 tractor, rough; Farmall 656 tractor,
rough; IH 5100 DD grain drill w/grass seeder,
nice; Ford 5x semi plow; DL 12’ transport cul-
timulcher; JD 12’ transport disc; IH 6x 3pth cul-
tivators; 8 tooth 3 pth chisel plow; IH 110 SU
box; IH 650 & 550 choppers w/heads; elevator;
Knight tandem axle manure spreader; Brady flail
chopper; NH 880 chopper; wood thrower hay
box; 2 gravity boxes; IH 35 rake, 34” duals; run-
ning gears; 2 Bxlo’ poly calf hutches; 3 ton feed
bin; etc. etc.
FARMER # 2: from Susquehanna County: MF
275 tractor, nice; Case DB 995 diesel tractor; MF
35 tractor; NH 256 rake w/rubber teeth; NH 311
baler w/thrower, nice; 10’ 2 star tedder, used
twice; 2 Bale King metal 18’ thrower wagons;
Tanco Model 450 trailer bale wrapper w/auto-
matic stand-up; NH double rake hitch; Bush-
Hog 5’ rotary mower; AC 2300 10’ trans disc;
AC 2 row 3 pth com planter; Bedding chopper;
JD 34 manure spreader; DAIRY ITEMS:
Universal 2” SS pipeline w/receiver group,
washer, for 50 cows, complete, 4 DeLaval milk-
er units w/auto take-offs and control box;
OTHERS: Myers 518 SU forage wagon w/tan-
dem axle, 3 beaters, roof; Gehl 2170 haybine; 84
Chevy pickup, auto; NH 258 rake; 2002Yamaha
Raptor 660 R used 3 times like new; Yard Man
12/38 riding mower;

98 EAGER BEAVER 20’ INDUS TRIAL
TAG ALONG TRAILER, 16,000 GVW

Still Accepting Consignments of Machinery&

Cattle for this Sale, Any Info Call Auctioneers
our Monthly Dairy Sale to follow at 7:3opm

last sale over 200 head.
Conducted By

9^m m 1515Kepner Hill Road,
Muncy, PA 17756
PA_Lic. *RY 71L

Auction Co. (570) 546-6907


